
Jungle Book, Kids Rehearsal Schedule

What Day Date Time Location

Audition Tuesday March 11 5pm - 8pm Conference Room

Music/Dance (w/Piano) Monday March 17 6pm - 8pm Conference Room

Music/Dance (w/Piano) Monday March 31 6pm - 8pm Theater

Blocking Tuesday April 8 6pm - 8pm Conference Room

Music/Dance Wednesday April 9 6pm - 8pm Theater

Blocking Thursday April 10 6pm - 8pm Conference Room

Blocking Tuesday April 15 6pm - 8pm Conference Room

Blocking/Run Wednesday April 16 6pm - 8pm Theater

Tech Rehearsal Monday April 21 6pm - 8pm Theater

Dress Rehearsal Tuesday April 22 6pm - 8pm Theater

Dress Rehearsal Wednesday April 23 6pm - 8pm Theater

Show Thursday April 24 6pm - 8pm Theater

Show Friday April 25 6pm - 8pm Theater

Show Saturday April 26 6pm - 8pm Theater


